PORTWEST

MW?70E - Lightweight Cargo Pants
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill, 270g

Outer Carton: 20

Product information

Lightweight cargo pants with airflow eyelets for extra venting and wearer
comfort. Cargo pockets on both sides, deep hip pockets and two pockets on
back of pants with touch tape closure. Wide belt loops, reinforced stress
points and a looser fit for additional wearer comfort.

Workwear

The Portwest Workwear Collection offers a range of designs and features
suitable for many end uses. The best quality fabrics and construction
techniques are used, guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand
the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed
and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- 7 pockets for ample storage

- Easy access cargo pockets

- Wider belt loops for wider belts

- Eyelets for added breathability

- Lightweight and comfortable

- Reinforced seams for extra durability and strength

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

MW70EBKR077
MW70EBKR082
MW70EBKR087
MW70EBKR092

MW70EBKR097
MW70EBKR102
MW70EBKR107
MW70EBKR112
MW70EBKR117

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458

EAN13

9343758034288
9343758034295
9343758034301
9343758034318
9343758034325
9343758034332
9343758034349
9343758034356
9343758034363

GTIN/DUN14

15036146918703
15036146918710
15036146918727
15036146918734
15036146918741
15036146918758
15036146918765
15036146918772
15036146918789




